STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 8/1/2013 to 8/31/2013

Check Number

Check Date

1,195
1,196
1,197
1,198

08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/29/2013

Vendor Name

KATELYN CAMPION

NEIL FELLENBAUM

NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
JOSTENS INC

GRAND TOTAL:

Check Amount

Account Description

10.46
147.11
145.48

1,974.00
2,277.05

FFA
FFA
FFA
TRUMPETER



